
ACTIVITY SESSION DATES DURATION COST YEAR TIME
SESSION 

LENGTH
PROVIDER / BOOKING LINK

MONDAY
Y2 Multi-Skills After school From Monday 8th March for 11 weeks Astroturf 11 weeks Year 2 3.10-4.10pm 60 mins Jack Dillon, Justplay Sports

TUESDAY
Spanish After school Tues 27th April - Tues 6th July (excl. half term) Learning Hub 10 weeks £60 Y1/Y2 3.15-3.45pm 30 mins Kate Sleeman, Bilinguasing (See form)

Foundation Sports After school From Tuesday 9th March for 11 weeks Astroturf 11 weeks Foundation 3.15-4.15pm 60 mins Jack Dillon, Justplay Sports

WEDNESDAY

Spanish After school Weds 28th April - Weds 7th July (excl. half term) Learning Hub 10 weeks £60 Y1/Y2 3.15-3.45pm 30 mins Kate Sleeman, Bilinguasing (See form)

THURSDAY
Y2 Football After school From Thursday 11th March for 11 weeks St Paul's field 11 weeks Year 2 3.10 - 4.10pm 60 mins Jack Dillon, Justplay Sports

Y1 Multi-Skills After school From Thursday 11th March for 11 weeks Astroturf 11 weeks Year 1 3.10 - 4.10pm 60 mins Jack Dillon, Justplay Sports

FRIDAY
iRock Afternoon in sch Friday 23rd April to Friday 16th July (excl. half term) Thrive Room 11 weeks £29.99 pm Y1/Y2 12.30-3.00pm pm Click here to enrol online

Y1 Football After school From Friday 12th March for 11 weeks St Paul's field 11 weeks Y1 3.10 - 4.10pm 60 mins Jack Dillon, Soccerin Schools

Tennis After school Friday 30th April to Friday 9th July  (excl. half term) Astroturf 10 weeks £60 Year 2 3.20pm - 4.20pm 60 mins https://clubspark.lta.org.uk/MatthewReidCoaching2/BookCourse/c3f3088e-89e6-44d7-8096-77a0339d9718

These clubs are run by external providers.  To book, or for any queries regarding places or payment, please contact the provider directly.  Contact details are on the sign-up sheets on the website 

(see Parents / Club Information page)
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